King William Cattle Drive Ride
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Mileage DIR Ro:te Route Name Interval
0 Leave Parking Lot 1005 |Library Drive 0
0.16 L 301 Hanover Courthouse 0.16
Road
1.4 L 605 River Road 1.24
6.14 Bear L 615 Nelsons Bridge Road 4.74
9.35 R 652 Mahixon Road 3.21
12.29 R 604 Dabneys Mill Road 2.94
18.21 (cross 360 — rt. name N. Carolina Road 5.92
changes)
18.88 L 605 Old Newcastle Road 0.67
21.41 L 360 Mechanicsville Turnpike 2.53
21.52 Store Stop (Manquin, Va.) 0.1
21.58 R 605 Manfield Road 0.06
26.89 Bear R 604 Dabneys Mill Road 5.31
28.81 L 614 Etna Mill(s) Road 1.92
32.16 L @ 601 TRO 614 Normans Bridge Road 3.35
36.82 L 1004 |Firehouse Road 4.66
37.08 L 301 Hanover Courthouse 0.26
Road
37.34 L 1005 |County Complex Road 0.26
37.43 End 0.09
gfl)(tes: L = Left; R = Right; Bear = Turn <90°; TRO = To Remain On; End = Get Off
ike
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